
 

 
 

November 21, 2025 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS & 
TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE 

 

Proposed 2026 Meeting Schedule for the  
Public Works & Transportation Committee  

Hybrid Meetings to be held on Tuesdays at 5:30 P.M. unless otherwise specified 
 

Tuesday January 20, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN JANUARY 

Tuesday February 10, 2026 Tuesday February 24, 2026 

Tuesday March 10, 2026 Tuesday March 24, 2026 

Tuesday April 21, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN APRIL 

Tuesday May 19, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN MAY 

Tuesday June 09, 2026 Tuesday June 30, 2026 

Tuesday July 21, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN JULY 

Tuesday August 18, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN AUGUST 

Tuesday September 15, 2026 Tuesday September 29, 2026 

Tuesday October 06, 2026 Tuesday October 20, 2026 

Tuesday November 10, 2026 Tuesday November 24, 2026 

Tuesday December 08, 2026 NOTE: ONE MEETING IN DECEMBER 

 
 

Proposed PWTC Budget Meeting Schedule for 2026 
 

Tuesday September 08, 2026 2027 Budget: Introductions &  Presentations 

Tuesday September 15, 2026 
2027 Budget Review & Discussions+ New 

Business 

Tuesday September 29, 2026 
2027 Budget Review & Discussions + New 

Business 

**NOTE: Additional Meetings may be scheduled as needed 

 


